The CIP Process
Cold Isostatic Pressing (CIP) is a compaction process that
adds strength and durability to a variety of powder metal,
ceramic, and plastic parts.  Containerized powders are
placed in a pressure chamber filled with a liquid medium,
and high pressure is applied uniformly from all sides.
Avure Autoclave Systems offers a full line of research-
scale CIPs (described at right) and mid-range production
CIPs (see reverse).  Each unit is pressure tested to well in
excess of its maximum rating, and cycle tested to ensure
reliable operation.  All models feature the patented
threadless pin closure described below.
Threadless Pin Closure
This uncomplicated design offers speed, performance,
and safety advantages over conventional threaded, inter-
rupted thread, or clamping type vessels.  It cuts cycle
time by reducing the opening and closing time of the
vessel to just a few seconds.  It eliminates time-consum-
ing makeup, as well as the hazards of thread galling and
uneven stress distribution.  Its reliability has been proven
in hundreds of thousands of cycles.
Model Maximum Working Chamber Size          Cover Lifting Mechanism
Approximate
Number Working
I. D. Length Pneumatic           Manual Unit Weight
Pressure Actuator        Lifting Handle
CIP32330        30,000 psi (2070 bar)      3” (76mm)       23” (584mm) • 700 lbs.  (318 kg)
CIP4.52230     30,000 psi (2070 bar)     4.5” (114mm)    22” (559mm) • 1100 lbs.  (500 kg)
CIP62330        30,000 psi (2070 bar)      6” (152mm)     23” (584mm) • 1600 lbs.  (725 kg)
CIP22260        60,000 psi (4140 bar)      2” (51mm)       22” (559mm) • 700 lbs.  (318 kg)
CIP32260        60,000 psi (4140 bar)      3” (76mm)       22” (559mm) • 1100 lbs.  (500 kg)
CIP42260        60,000 psi (4140 bar)      4” (102mm)     22” (559mm) • 1700 lbs.  (770 kg)
Contact factory for CE, PED, and other national code requirements.     ASME code stamping available as an option.
Standard Models (Other pressures and sizes available on request)
Model CIP42260
Overall dimensions:  41 1/2”h x 30”w x 32”